
 

 

 
College and Sixth Form Open Events 2023/2024 

 
 

Andover College 
(https://www.andover.ac.uk/open-events/) 

Please book your place using above link 
Tuesday 14 November 2023      Starts at 4.30pm 
Wednesday 7 February 2024    Starts at 4.30pm 

Saturday 18 May 2024 (TBC) 
Thursday 27 June 2024 (Bookings to open shortly) 

 
 

Bishop Wordsworth 6th Form 
https://www.bishopwordsworths.org.uk/sixth-form 

Application closing date: 5th Feb 24 @ 4pm 
Please use link above to join webinars 

Tuesday 17th October 2023 at 6.30pm Webinar (Sciences and Maths). The link to join webinar 
will be posted shortly before the event starts. 

Thursday 19th October 2023 at 6.30pm Webinar (Arts and Humanities) The link to join 
webinar will be posted shortly before the event starts.  

Thursday 2nd November 2023  5pm - 7.30pm In school / all subjects. No booking is required. 
 
 

Brockenhurst College 
https://www.brock.ac.uk/     

Booking required through   https://www.brock.ac.uk/calendar-category/events/ 
Saturday 14th October 2023    9.30am – 1.30pm 
Saturday 4th November 2023   9.30am – 1.30pm 

Thursday 2nd May 2024     5.00pm – 8.00pm 
 
 

Marchwood Construction & Marine Technologies Centre 
https://www.brock.ac.uk/the-college/marchwood-centre/ 

Thursday 23rd November 2023 
Wednesday 20 March 2024 

 
 

The Burgate 6th Form 
https://www.theburgate.com/sixth-form-home 
Wednesday 11th October 2023   6.00pm – 8.00pm 
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Peter Symonds College 

https://psc.ac.uk/applying/timeline/2024 
Tuesday 3rd October 2023   5.30pm – 8.30pm 

Wednesday 4th October 2023   5.30pm – 8.30pm 
 
 

Salisbury Sixth Form College 
https://www.salisbury6c.ac.uk/ 

Wednesday 11th October 2023 5.00pm & 6.00pm 
 
 

Sarum Academy Sixth Form 
https://www.sarumacademy.org/ 

If you want to book a tour, or if you have any questions about our Sixth Form, please do get 
in touch with us using the contact form below, or by emailing post16@sarumacademy.org. 

We’re looking forward to hearing from you! 
 
 

South Wilts 6th Form 
https://www.swgs.wilts.sch.uk/sixth-form/ 

OPEN AFTERNOONS  
An introductory talk by the Sixth Form Team and tour of the campus for students new to 

the school. Talks start at 2:00pm and finish at 3:00pm. 
Wednesday 18 October 2023 – to book please click here, booking closes at 12pm on 

Wednesday 18 October. 
Thursday 7 December 2023 – to book please click here, booking closes at 12pm on Thursday 

7 December. 
OPEN EVENING 

5:00 – 7:00pm on Thursday 9 November 2023  
An information evening for all prospective students and parents to come and talk to staff 

and present students and find out about the courses offered. To book please click here, 
booking closes at 3pm on Thursday 9 November. 

 
 

Sparsholt College 
https://www.sparsholt.ac.uk/opendays/ 
Use the above link to register your place 

Saturday 7th October 2023 
Saturday 11th November 2023 
Saturday 3rd February 2024 

Saturday 2nd March 2024 
Wednesday 1st May 2024 
Thursday 13th June 2024 
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Totton College 
https://www.totton.ac.uk/events 

Tuesday 10th October 2023    5.30pm – 7.30pm 
Thursday 9th November 2023    5.30pm – 7.30pm 

Monday 4th March 2024    5.30pm – 7.30pm 
Tuesday 18th June 2024    5.30pm – 7.30pm 

 
 

Wiltshire College & University Centre 
https://www.wiltshire.ac.uk/events 

Use above link for open days for Wiltshire College Lackham/Chippenham/Castle 
Combe/Trowbridge 

Wednesday 11th October 2023   5.00pm – 7.00pm 
Friday 4th November 2023    10.00am – 12.00pm 
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